Filter temposdidu vdistlussari 2011

Nimi
8 Nommela Aksel
9 Nisu Oskar
14 Raudsepp Krister
18 Juudas Karl
59 Kelk Kristjan

13 Povvat Rainer
35 Redi Kaarel
41 Tamm To6iv

25 Opik Oliver
34 Suvi Kristjan
55 Kotov Raul
62 Ever Riho

76 Tinno Margus

51 Suvi Siim

53 Suvi Joosep

60 Kalm Keijo
109 Kelk Kaarel
155 Gede Triin

39 Leino Peep
48 Sukk Gaspar
88 Loopere Joosep
121 Kull Liisa
129 Virv Sander

46 Tarassov Igor

73 Fazdlov Maksim

82 Storozhuk Andrey
110 Gorov Aleksei
125 Nikiforov Igor

80 Villo Raul
145 Sinisalu Andres
153 Saar Mark
171 Parts Veiko

123 Koéiv Kardon
136 Mie Lauri
175 Sepp Marika

Teamid 2. Etapp

S.a. Klass
1994 M18
1994 M18
1993 M18
1993 M18
1993 M18

1985 M
1995 M16
1961 M SEN3

1973 M SEN1
1983 M

1966 M SEN2
1966 M SEN2
1974 M SEN1

1995 M16
1995 M16
1995 M16
1995 M16
1992 NU23

1978 M SEN1
1976 M SEN1
1972 M SEN1
1989 NU23
1984 M

1965 M SEN2
1980 M SEN1
1982 M

1980 M SEN1
1961 M SEN3

1977 M SEN1
1968 M SEN2
1976 M SEN1
1971 M SEN2

1975 M SEN1
1985 M
1982 N

Team
CFCII
CFCII
CFCII
CFCII
CFCII

3. Parimat

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
3. Parimat

velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
3. Parimat

CFC III
CFC III
CFC III
CFC III
CFC III
3. Parimat

TriSmile
TriSmile
TriSmile
TriSmile
TriSmile
3. Parimat

Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
3. Parimat

KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
3. Parimat

Harrastajate SK
Harrastajate SK
Harrastajate SK
3. Parimat

Points
146
144
137
133
92
427

138
116
110
364

126
117
96
89
75
339

100
98
91
42

289

112
103
63
30
22
278

105
78
69
41
26

252

28
15

44



